

Sr. No. 52

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 119/2022

Javed Ahmed

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate

Vs

UT of J&K and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. P.D Singh, Dy. A.G

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Matter is adjourned due to non-availability of Mr. Adarsh Bhagat,
learned GA

List on 03.04.2023.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
06.03.2023
Tarun